8A.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Appendix 1

List of Submissions

K & SJ Henderson WA

Australian Energy Company VIC

Hi Fert Pty Ltd VIC

NSW Farmers' Association NSW

Australian Fertiliser Services Association VIC
Mosaic International Australia Pty Ltd VIC
CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL

Climate Friendly Fertiliser Pty Ltd

Bookham Agricultural Bureau Inc. NSW
International Fertilizer Industry Association FRANCE
CONFIDENTIAL

Mr Sam Nucifora QLD

Murray Goulburn Co-Operative Co Ltd VIC
PGA Western Graingrowers WA

Patricia and Bernard Heard

TLC Pastoral Santa Gertrudis Stud NT
CONFIDENTIAL

CANEGROWERS Isis Limited QLD
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19. Australian Pesticides and Veterinary Medicines Authority ACT

20.  National Farmers' Federation ACT

21. TFGA - Flinders Is Branch TAS

22. Peter and Yvonne Abel VIC

23. CropLife Australia ACT

24.  AgForce Grains Ltd QLD

25.  Kalamia Cane Growers Organisation Ltd QLD

26. Incitec Pivot Limited VIC

27. Australian Cane Farmers Association Limited QLD

28. Ron and Jan Collier

29. The Western Australian Farmers Federation (Inc.) WA

30. Australia Western Sahara Association VIC

31. Australian Cane Farmers Association — Herbert River District QLD
31A. Australian Cane Farmers Association — Herbert River District QLD
32. Victorian Farmers Federation VIC

33.  Mr Tony Hedges

34.  Ms Margaret Menzel QLD

35. Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry ACT

36. The Hon Dean Brown AO, Premier's Special Adviser on the Drought,

SA Government
37.  Mr Andrew Pettingill VIC

38. CONFIDENTIAL



39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

North East District Council of the Victorian Farmers Federation VIC

Mr Greg Barison

Mr Terry Fishpool NSW
Bio-Organics Group Pty Ltd QLD
Mr Peter Schwarz NSW

WakJak QLD

CONFIDENTIAL

Ms Carol Mackee QLD

Mr Ernest Kitto NSW

Mr Roger Carrigan NSW

Hall Farms Pty Ltd WA

Mr Jeff Leighton

Liddles Aerial Spraying Pty Ltd
CONFIDENTIAL

The Mulgrave Central Mill Co Ltd QLD
CONFIDENTIAL
CONFIDENTIAL

Mr Greg Maslin

Mr Graham Denton
CONFIDENTIAL

CONFIDENTIAL
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60.

61.

62.

63.

Perdaman Chemicals and Fertilisers WA

Professor Julian Gribb ACT

Minemakers Ltd WA

Santos Limited





